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June 2023May 29, 2023 - 
June 4, 2023
Monday, May 29

HOLIDAY

Wednesday, May 31
Commissioners with CCI Summer Conference (Eagle County) - 

BOCC Calendar
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar

Friday, June 2

Tuesday, May 30
12:00am Commissioners with CCI Summer Conference (Eagle 
County) - BOCC Calendar
8:00am - 8:30am Chairman with New Hire Orientation (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar

Thursday, June 1
12:00am Commissioners with CCI Summer Conference (Eagle 

County) - BOCC Calendar
8:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (P&Z) - 
BOCC Calendar
8:00am - 10:00am Kevin w/ Airport Advisory Board (Room 208)

Saturday, June 3

Sunday, June 4
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July 2023June 5, 2023 - 
June 11, 2023
Monday, June 5

8:00am - 2:30pm Dwayne with CSU interviews - BOCC Calendar
3:00pm - 4:00pm Dwayne w/WIR/PLSC (Zoom) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, June 7
9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and 
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 10:30am Kevin out: Dr. Appt
1:00pm - 2:30pm Debbie with State BOH Training (Zoom)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Kevin - URA Meeting (City Council Chambers)
6:00pm - 9:30pm Dwayne w/Fremont Conservation District - BOCC 
Calendar

Friday, June 9

Tuesday, June 6
8:00am - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Room 207) - BOCC 
Calendar
2:00pm - 3:00pm COSI Scholarship - Match Scholarship Discussion 
(615 Macon Ave; in ROOM 208) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, June 8
8:30am - 9:30am Board of Human Services Mid-Month Meeting 
(DHS) - BOCC Calendar
9:30am - 10:00am Commissioners, Attorney, County Manager, 
P&Z Director - Agenda Review (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar
10:00am - 5:00pm Dwayne w/Upper Arkansas Water Conservation 
District (Salida) - BOCC Calendar
1:00pm - 2:00pm Debbie with Built for Zero (Zoom)

Saturday, June 10

Sunday, June 11


